Canada (English)
  Product Numbers Details
T5900WTKSHS North Adaptec
Wide Black Frame, Smoke Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900WTKAHS North Adaptec
Wide Black Frame, Amber Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900WTKHS North Adaptec
Wide Black Frame, Clear Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900WBLHS North Adaptec
Wide Black Frame, Clear Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900NTKSHS North Adaptec
Narrow Black Frame, Smoke Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
Product Numbers & Ordering Information
Uvex HydroShield™ Anti-Fog
Coating
Learn more about all of our Uvex plano products at
uvex.us >
Learn more about our Uvex Rx safety frames at
uvexrx.com >
Product Family
Uvex HydroShield Anti-Fog coating is now available on
more than 115 SKUs of safety eyewear, sealed
eyewear and goggles to keep them fog-free longer than
ever before. The dual action Uvex HydroShield Anti-Fog
lens coating provides 90X longer-lasting fog-free
performance than the majority of other anti-fog products
- even after extended wear and repeated cleanings.
And it provides 2X greater scratch resistance than our
next best anti-fog coating.
Page 1 of 14
© Honeywell International Inc.
T5900NTKAHS North Adaptec
Narrow Black Frame, Amber Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900NTKHS North Adaptec
Narrow Black Frame, Clear Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900NBLSHS North Adaptec
Narrow Black Frame, Smoke Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900NBLHS North Adaptec
Narrow Black Frame, Clear Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900LTKSHS North Adaptec
Regular Black Frame, Smoke Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900LTKAHS North Adaptec
Regular Black Frame, Amber Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900LTK5.0HS North Adaptec
Regular Black Frame, IR Shade 5.0 Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900LTKHS North Adaptec
Regular Black Frame, Clear lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900LBLSHS North Adaptec
Regular Black Frame, Smoke Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900LBLHS North Adaptec
Regular Black Frame, Clear Lens, HydroShield Anti-Fog
501LRLHS North Adaptec
Regular Replacement Lens, Smoke, HydroShield Anti-Fog
500WRLHS North Adaptec
Wide Replacement Lens, Clear, HydroShield Anti-Fog
500NRLHS North Adaptec
Narrow Replacement Lens, Clear, HydroShield Anti-Fog
Uvex HydroShield™ Anti-Fog Coating
Page 2 of 14
© Honeywell International Inc.
500LRLHS North Adaptec
Regular Replacement Lens, Clear, HydroShield Anti-Fog
T5900LTK North Adaptec
Regular Black Frame , Clear Lens, Uvextra Anti-Fog Coating
T5900NTK North Adaptec
Narrow Black Frame , Clear Lens, Uvextra Anti-Fog Coating
T5900LTKS North Adaptec
Regular Black Frame, Smoke Lens, Uvextra Anti-Fog Coating
T5900WTK North Adaptec
Wide Black Frame, Clear Lens, Uvextra Anti-Fog Coating
T5900LBL North Adaptec
Regular Black Frame , Clear Lens, Uvextra Anti-Fog Coating
T5900NTKS North Adaptec
Narrow Black Frame, Smoke Lens\, Uvextra Anti-Fog Coating
T5900LTKTCG North Adaptec
Regular Black Frame, I/O Mirror Lens, Uvextra Anti-Fog Coating
T5900LBLS North Adaptec
Regular Black Frame, Smoke Lens, Uvextra Anti-Fog Coating
T5900NBL North Adaptec
Narrow Black Frame, Clear Lens, Uvextra Anti-Fog Coating
T5900WTKS North Adaptec
Wide Black Frame , Smoke Lens, Uvextra Anti-Fog Coating
T5900LTKA North Adaptec